APPLIEDNZ.CO.NZVISIT
DODGE HEAVY DUTY DRUM AND WING PULLEYS ARE
RENOWNED FOR THEIR RELIABILITY AND PERFORMANCE.
DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND THE MOST CHALLENGING CONDITIONS
FOUND IN MINING, AGGREGATE, AND OTHER HEAVY-DUTY APPLICATIONS.
PULLEY STOCK PROFILE
Dodge heavy duty drum and wing pulleys have been operating in the world’s most demanding
bulk material handling applications for over 100 years. Pulleys can be provided with high quality

XT50
6VISIT APPLIEDAU.COM.AU
HOW TO ORDER
Pulley Assemblies
To order shafting, please copy and complete the sketches shown below.
Drive Pulley & Shaft Dimensions
1. NATURAL RUBBER
WINGLOCK™ ELEMENT
2. EASIER INSTALLATION &
REDUCED MAINTENANCE
4. FLEXIBLE MOUNTING OPTIONS3. LONGER DRIVEN EQUIPMENT LIFE
Finite-Elementoptimisedflexibledesign, featuring
WingLock technology
Higher bond strength, improved fatigue resistance,
and documented longer life
Industry leading misalignment capabilities
Torque range up to 38,438 Nm
DODGE RAPTOR
COUPLING
FLEXIBLE ELEMENT
1
2
3
4
11VISIT APPLIEDAU.COM.AU
Rigorously tested to10xDIN 741 coupling standards
Significantly lower torsional and bending stiffness
Up to 16.7x increase in connected L10 bearing life
ISO class 10.9 hardware offers a 40% increase in
proof strength
Slotted clamp ring holes offer 187% more hardware